Medhelle

DENTAL price list

Meditelle Dental Seating Code £ Price

General Seating

Operator stool — black composite base HAN9200 125
Operator stool with foot rest — black composite base HAN9210 155
Operator stool HAN9250 140
Operator stool with foot rest HAN9230 170
Operator stool with torso/arm support HAN9270 220
Operator stool with torso/arm support & foot rest HAN9280 250
Operator chair with back rest HAN9240 180
Operator chair with back & foot rest HAN9220 210
Tub Seating

Operator tub stool HAN9700 180
Operator tub stool with foot rest HAN9710 210
Operator tub stool with torso/arm support HAN9740 260
Operator tub stool with torso/arm support & foot rest HAN9750 290
Operator tilt tub chair HAN9720 295
Operator tilt tub chair with foot rest HAN9730 325
Shaped ergonomic tub stool HAN9800 220
Shaped ergonomic tub stool with foot rest HAN9810 250
Shaped ergonomic tub stool with torso/arm support HAN9860 295
Shaped ergonomic tub stool with torso/arm support & foot rest HAN9870 325
Shaped ergonomic tilt tub chair with back rest HAN9830 330
Shaped ergonomic tilt tub chair with back & foot rest HAN9840 360

Saddle Seating

Saddle stool HAN9420 170
Saddle stool with foot rest HAN9400 200
Tilt saddle stool HAN9430 200
Tilt saddle stool with foot rest HAN9410 230
Tilt saddle stool with torso/arm support HAN9440 300
Tilt saddle stool with torso/arm support & foot rest HAN9445 330
Tilt saddle chair with back HAN9450 285
Tilt saddle chair with back & foot rest HAN9470 315
Tilt saddle chair with back & torso/arm support HAN9460 385
Tilt saddle chair with back, torso/arm support & foot rest HAN9465 415
Tilt saddle stool with pneumatic foot operated height control HAN9490 330
Tilt saddle stool with torso/arm support & pneumatic foot operated height control HAN9495 430
Tilt saddle chair with back & pneumatic foot operated height control HAN9485 415
Tilt saddle chair with back, torso/arm support & pneumatic foot operated height control HAN9475 515
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Meditelle Product

Medi Saddle Seating

Medi tilt saddle stool

Medi tilt saddle stool with foot rest

Medi tilt saddle stool with torso/arm support

Medi tilt saddle stool with torso/arm support & foot rest

Medi tilt saddle chair with back

Medi tilt saddle chair with back & foot rest

Medi tilt saddle chair with back & torso/arm support

Medi tilt saddle chair with back, torso/arm support & foot rest

Medi tilt surgeons saddle stool with pneumatic foot operated height control

Medi tilt surgeons saddle stool with torso/arm support & pneumatic foot height control
Medi tilt surgeons saddle chair with back & pneumatic foot operated height control

Medi tilt surgeons saddle chair with back, torso/arm support & pneumatic foot height control

Ergonomic Contour Seating

Tilt Contour practitioner stool

Tilt Contour practitioner stool with foot rest

Tilt Contour practitioner stool with torso/arm support

Tilt Contour practitioner stool with torso/arm support & foot rest

Tilt Contour practitioner chair with back rest

Tilt Contour practitioner chair with back & foot rest

Tilt Contour practitioner chair with back & torso/arm support

Tilt Contour practitioner chair with back, torso/arm support & foot rest

Tilt Contour chair with back & side arms (pair)

Tilt Contour chair with back & side arms (pair) & foot rest

Tilt Contour stool with pneumatic foot operated height control

Tilt Contour stool with torso/arm support & pneumatic foot operated height control
Tilt Contour chair with back & pneumatic foot operated height control

Tilt Contour chair with back, torso/arm support & pneumatic foot operated height control

Tilt Contour chair with back, side arms (pair) & pneumatic foot operated height control

Ergonomic Tri-Shaped Seating

Operator tri stool

Operator tri stool with foot rest

Operator tri stool with torso/arm support

Operator tri stool with torso/arm support & foot rest
Operator tri chair with back

Operator tri chair with back & foot rest

Operator tri chair with back & torso/arm support

Operator tri chair with back, torso/arm support & foot rest

Code

HAN9510
HAN9515
HAN9540
HAN9545
HAN9550
HAN9555
HAN9560
HAN9565
HAN9500
HAN9580
HAN9570
HAN9590

HAN9600
HAN9610
HAN9620
HAN9630
HAN9650
HAN9655
HAN9660
HAN9665
HAN9680
HAN9685
HAN9640
HAN9645
HAN9670
HAN9675
HAN9690

HAN9310
HAN9315
HAN9330
HAN9335
HAN9320
HAN9325
HAN9340
HAN9345

£ Price

250
280
350
380
335
365
435
465
385
480
465
565

260
290
360
390
340
370
440
470
370
400
390
490
470
570
500

195
225
295
325
235
265
335
365
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Meditelle Product Code £ Price

Surgeons Pneumatic Foot Operated Seating

Tilt saddle stool with pneumatic foot operated height control HAN9490 330
Tilt saddle stool with torso/arm support & pneumatic foot operated height control HAN9495 430
Tilt saddle chair with back & pneumatic foot operated height control HAN9485 415
Tilt saddle chair with back, torso/arm support & pneumatic foot operated height control HAN9475 515
Medi tilt saddle stool with pneumatic foot operated height control HAN9500 385
Medi tilt saddle stool with torso/arm support & pneumatic foot height control HAN9580 480
Medi tilt saddle chair with back & pneumatic foot operated height control HAN9570 465
Medi tilt saddle chair with back, torso/arm support & pneumatic foot height control HAN9590 565
Tilt Contour stool with pneumatic foot operated height control HAN9640 390
Tilt Contour stool with torso/arm support & pneumatic foot operated height control HAN9645 490
Tilt Contour chair with back & pneumatic foot operated height control HAN9670 470
Tilt Contour chair with back, torso/arm support & pneumatic foot operated height control HAN9675 570
Tilt Contour chair with back, side arms (pair) & pneumatic foot operated height control HAN9690 500

Traditional Seating

Practitioner chair with high back & foot rest HAN9100 180
Practitioner chair with high back, foot rest & side arms (pair) HAN9110 210
Practitioner chair with high back & torso/arm HAN9120 250
Practitioner chair with high back, torso/arm support & foot rest HAN9130 280

OPTIONS - SEATING (available on specified models - refer to individual product page on website for details)

Alternative low height strut HAN9011 20
Alternative higher height strut HAN9012 20
Alternative wheels - select soft anti-static/ brake loaded/ gripper feet HAN9013 25
Anatomic memory foam layer HAN9014 30
Foot operated pneumatic height control HAN9015 130
Larger +2” diameter seat pad HAN9020 30
Smaller -2” diameter saddle seat pad HAN9021 30
PRICES

All prices quoted in pounds sterling and are subject to VAT at the prevailing rate.

DELIVERY
FREE STANDARD COURIER DELIVERY ON ALL ORDERS OVER £75 THROUGHOUT MAINLAND UK. Orders under £75 add £10.95+vat.

ORDERING
» Call 0121 332 1850 (Monday - Friday 9.30-4.30) * Order Online at www.meditelle-dental.co.uk ¢ Email sales@meditelle.co.uk

PATIENT CHAIR ONSITE RE-UPHOLSTERY SERVICE

We offer a UK wide Reupholstery Service carried out at your surgery for most makes & models of dental patient chairs. Call or email for a quote.

NHS

Approved Suppliec
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